VortlschieBen am 02.10.25

Ergebnisse Vortl
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Name

Hebesberger , Johanna
Voit, Gabi

Farbinger, Wolfgang
Oberhuber, Moni
Hamberger, Maximilian
Stieglmaier, Olga
Hammerl, Susanne
Bauer, Bernhard

Voit, Andreas
Eisenberger, Angela
Rudolf, Vroni
Hammerl, Hans
Oberhuber , Robert
Muhlberger, Peter
Hebesberger, Hardy
Hammerl, Anton
Losert, Hermine
Aberger, Christa
Durchner, Franz
Stieglmaier, Karl Heinz

Luftgewehr Ringe (Frei)

Platz
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Name

Voit, Andreas
Hamberger, Maximilian
Hammerl, Hans
Eisenberger, Angela
Hammerl, Susanne
Oberhuber, Moni

Voit, Gabi

Durchner, Franz

Luftgewehr Teiler (Frei)

Platz
1
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Name

Eisenberger, Angela
Voit, Gabi

Hammerl, Susanne
Oberhuber, Moni
Hammerl, Hans

Voit, Andreas
Durchner, Franz
Hamberger, Maximilian

Vorgabe:
Ergebnisse:

Ergebnisse:
91
89
82
89
90
84
87
81

Ergebnisse:
14,6
41,1
42,6
46,9
65,0
67,9
126,1
136,0

210

209,1
211,0
211,2
208,7
211,8
216,3
202,8
217,9
218,0
200,6
219,9
199,7
199,7
189,2
188,3
233,4
234,9
236,7
262,4
469,7

90
89
92
85
83
75
80
80

120,1
101,9
54,9
85,2
75,9
114,9
147,7
184,5

92
90
91
91
86
80
71
76

133,0
109,4
159,2
101,8
103,5
144,4
262,4
185,7

273
268
265
265
259
239
238
237



Luftgewehr Ringe (Auflage)

Platz
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Luftgewehr Teiler (Auflage)

Name

Aberger, Christa
Rudolf, Vroni
Hebesberger , Johanna
Oberhuber , Robert
Losert, Hermine
Hebesberger, Hardy
Stieglmaier, Olga
Stieglmaier, Karl Heinz

Platz
1
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Name

Aberger, Christa
Oberhuber , Robert
Losert, Hermine
Rudolf, Vroni
Hebesberger , Johanna
Stieglmaier, Olga
Hebesberger, Hardy
Stieglmaier, Karl Heinz

Luftpistole Ringe (Frei)

Platz
1
2
3

Name

Hammerl, Anton
Muhlberger, Peter
Bauer, Bernhard

Luftpistole Teiler (Frei)

Platz
1
2
3

Name

Hammerl, Anton
Muhlberger, Peter
Bauer, Bernhard

Luftpistole Ringe (Auflage)

Platz
1

Name
Farbinger, Wolfgang

Luftpistole Teiler (Auflage)

Platz
1

Name
Féarbinger, Wolfgang

Ergebnisse:
99
94
96
94
76
80
79
73

Ergebnisse:

33,6

59,3
104,7
125,1
128,7
150,3
188,3
469,7

Ergebnisse:
89
75
64

Ergebnisse:
97,3
109,4
217,9

Ergebnisse:
88

Ergebnisse:
49,3

93
94
89
88
89
83
84
74

78,3
151,8
168,9
164,7
146,4
216,3
342,8
470,3

84
76
75

148,8
129,0
9.999,9

91

96,8

96
99
93
86
91
85
82
70

108,9
170,7
234,9
171,3
171,6
243,9
360,6
550,4

87
78
74

185,1
175,7
9.999,9

93

116,3

288
287
278
268
256
248
245
217

260
229
213

272



